
 

 

Invitation to Bid (ITB)  
No. P17926-2024-03-27 

BUILDING E RENOVATION / ALLIED HEALTH 
Pre-Proposal Meeting Attendance 

 

 
ITB CLOSING (DUE) DATE: April 5, 2024, 2:00 pm PDT 

 

Company Associate Email Phone
Adroit Construction Jason Stranberg jason@adroitbuilt.com 541-482-4098
Advanced Air Jonathan Penney jonathan@advancedairandmetal.com 541-531-8292
Advanced Air Zane Yarnell zane@advancedairandmetal.com 458-220-9113
AEC Justin Couch justinc@aecllc.net 503-560-4385
Ausland Group Tevah Jones tjones@auslandgroup.com 541-930-4758
Belfor Environmental Matt Fletcher matt.fletcher@us.belfor.com 541-693-3714
Corey Robbins Painting Gary Pirkkala gary@coreyrobbins.com 541-301-3233
CT Commercial Inc. Bill Siemon bsiemon@ctcommercialinc.com 541-261-3084
Custom Mechanical Solutions Brad Hubbard brad@cmsor.com 541-760-2774
Elekron Electic Inc. Robert McCarthy elekroninc@gmail.com 541-761-9688
Engage Electric Robert Shelman robert@engageelectric.com 541-761-5085
Infinity Electric Mark Taber markt@iecontractors.com 541-826-2430
Infinity Electric Marty Daniels martyd@iecontractors.com 541-826-2430
ORW Architecture David Wilkerson david@orwarch.com 541-840-6652
ORW Architecture Ryan Burke ryan@orwarch.com 541-779-5237
Outlier Construction Ryan DeMello ryand@outlierbuilt.com 541-816-0639
Point Monitor Corp. Aaron Myers aaronm@pointmonitor.com 541-205-1639
Point Monitor Corp. Nethaniel Liles nethaniell@pointmonitor.com 971-271-3572
Precision Electric Chuck Long chuck@precisionelectricor.com 541-773-6279
S&B James Construction Mgmt Tim Bowden timbowden@sbjames.com 541-414-1310
Smith Air & Metal Mike Smith mtlsmith@connpoint.net 541-601-6587
Vitus Construction Kelly Kinley corey@vitusconstruction.com 541-855-7177
Welburn Electric Mark Nelson mark@welburnelectric.com 541-842-0975


